
Strong, low-profile handle is optimally positioned to help
dogs out of water

Telescoping neck closure adjusts for a range of dog sizes and is
permanently attached and secure

Low-light visibility with reflective trim
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Easy-to-clip, sheltered buckles keep straps firmly 
in place over time

Materials Washing Instructions

• Secure fasteners

• Hand wash

• Use mild detergent

• Air dry

• Nylon 1680D ballistic

• Closed cell foam

• ITW Nexus Airloc buckles

• Made in Vietnam

Float Coat™ Life Jacket
a fully-featured life jacket built with time-proven, 
abrasion-resistant materials

Colors

BLUE ATOLL SOCKEYE RED WAVE ORANGE
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Water-compatible webbing remains stable in wet environments

Style No.
• 45102
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Natural swimming position made possible by strategically-placed closed cell foam panels

Measure around
widest part of rib cage (33-43 cm)

13-17 in
(43-56 cm)
17-22 in

(56-69 cm)
22-27 in

(69-81 cm)
27-32 in

(81-91 cm)
32-36 in

(91-107 cm)
36-42 in

KEY FEATURES

SIZING

DOG’S GIRTH
MS L XLXSXXS

PERFORMANCE DOG GEAR® |  FOR DOGS ON THE GO®


